


Pipe and drape
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Booth Truss



Booth Truss
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Tube size: 50x1.5mm, 45x1.5mm, 42x1.2mm

Tube size: 38x1.5mm, 34x1.5mm
ACS-Crossbar

ACS-Baseplate

page/21 page/22



Tube size: 50x1.5mm, 45x1.5mm, 42x1.2mm

Tube size: 38x1.5mm, 34x1.5mm
ACS-Crossbar

ACS-Baseplate

page/21 page/22

www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com



Modeified Design

Packing

page/23 page/24



Modeified Design

Packing
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Drape LED Star Curtain
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Drape LED Star Curtain
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Easy mounting handrails

The handrailsare easy installed by the latches screws, connecting strongly to the aluminum frame.

Safety PIN



Easy mounting handrails

The handrailsare easy installed by the latches screws, connecting strongly to the aluminum frame.

Safety PIN
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Can be customized

18.5kg/pcs
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12*1.5mm
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Custom-designed cases for different 
quantity riser and skirts
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Custom-designed cases for different 
quantity riser and skirts

x
x
x
x

www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com





www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com



2U

4U

6U

8U

10U

12U

14U

16U

18U

20U

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

200

290

380

472

560

650

737

826

915

1003

13

20

28

25

40

44

47

49.5

52.3

55.4



2U

4U

6U

8U

10U

12U

14U

16U

18U

20U

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

680

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

604

200

290

380

472

560

650

737

826

915

1003

13

20

28

25

40

44

47

49.5

52.3

55.4

www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com





www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com





www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com





www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com





www.blossomfurnishings.comwww.blossomfurnishings.com



QINGDAO BLOSSOM 
FURNISHINGS LIMITED
Website:   www.blossomfurnishings.com     
Office call: 0086-532-68995656
Contact:
Mr.Bob ( Owner)  Email: info@blossomfurnishings.com
Mobile / Whats App: 0086-18660219604
Ms.Betty ( GM )  Email: betty@blossomfurnishings.com
Mobile / Whats APP: 0086-13605329642

A high quality always comes from BLOSSOM

Any requirement will strive for excellence ！！


